Ski Under 21

Week 1: 1/10/19

Time Place Time Place

| Trey Martin 00:44.080 00:42.680 1 Saylor Hilyar 00:34.810 00:33.730 1 |
Courtney Hoemeke 00:49.200 2
Bridget Martin 01:02.280 3
Rachel Cole 01:19.130 4



Week 1: 1/10/19

| Eric Peterson
Stuart Church
Bob Henson
Nick Church
Dylan Sim
Cody Hoemeke
Derek Sutherland
Jay Evans
Aaron Steward
Wilson Turner
Brian Tongret
Isaac Carver
Larry Markins
Zane Lloyd
Nate Reed

00:33.890
00:34.400
00:35.460
00:36.900
00:37.390
00:43.050
00:42.030
00:43.700
00:44.030
00:46.230
00:48.240
00:49.600
00:50.560
00:51.230
00:51.600

Time

00:34.280
00:34.210
00:34.950
00:35.810
00:36.960
00:40.290
00:40.660
00:43.960
00:43.410
00:44.420
00:47.390
00:47.530
00:47.530

00:51.700

Ski 21-34

Place

—
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Elizabeth Rodrigs
Caroline Burk

KP

Chloe Field

00:42.180
00:45.770
00:48.340
01:01.420

00:44.610
00:51.830
00:51.950
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Week 1: 1/10/19

Time

Ski 35-49

Place

Time

| Kris McKenney
Daniel Rivera
Tom Hoemeke
Brent Sutherland
Tra Venaglia
Scott Rountree
Harold Draght

Benjamin Burnett

00:36.770
00:42.370
00:41.230
00:44.810
00:49.800
00:49.970
00:55.450
00:57.000

00:38.120
00:39.460
00:41.320
00:43.950

02:42.710

00:55.720
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Peggy Hoemeke
Bethany Burnett

00:49.400
01:13.660 01:10.970

Place

2



Week 1: 1/10/19

Time

Ski 50-64

Place

Time

Place

| Walt Foley
Mike Lovejoy
Keith Long
David Dorrance
Steve Gorsich
Fred Northern
Tom Fisher
Kelly Martin
Ken Turner

Stephen Vale

00:33.970
00:38.370
00:39.710
00:40.410
00:41.030
00:43.890
00:47.760
00:50.570
00:52.090
01:12.470

00:34.960
00:37.580
00:39.000
00:39.380
00:39.550
00:43.770
00:43.970
00:48.190
00:50.110
01:00.350
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Rosie Fisher

00:48.520 00:46.810
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Ski 65 & Over

Week 1: 1/10/19

Time Place Time Place
Steve Bishop 00:35.870 00:34.290 1 Lynn Nolen 00:45.010 00:47.330 1
Frank Venaglia 00:39.980 2



