Ski Under 21

Men	Time	Time	Place	Women	Time	Time	Place
Trey Martin	00:44.080	00:42.680	1	Saylor Hilyar	00:34.810	00:33.730	1
				Courtney Hoemeke	00:49.200		2
				Bridget Martin	01:02.280		3
				Rachel Cole	01:19.130		4

Ski 21-34

Men	Time	Time	Place	Women	Time	Time	Place
Eric Peterson	00:33.890	00:34.280	1	Elizabeth Rodrigs	00:42.180		1
Stuart Church	00:34.400	00:34.210	2	Caroline Burk	00:45.770	00:44.610	2
Bob Henson	00:35.460	00:34.950	3	KP	00:48.340	00:51.830	3
Nick Church	00:36.900	00:35.810	4	Chloe Field	01:01.420	00:51.950	4
Dylan Sim	00:37.390	00:36.960	5				
Cody Hoemeke	00:43.050	00:40.290	6				
Derek Sutherland	00:42.030	00:40.660	7				
Jay Evans	00:43.700	00:43.960	8				
Aaron Steward	00:44.030	00:43.410	9				
Wilson Turner	00:46.230	00:44.420	10				
Brian Tongret	00:48.240	00:47.390	11				
Isaac Carver	00:49.600	00:47.530	12				
Larry Markins	00:50.560	00:47.530	12				
Zane Lloyd	00:51.230		13				
Nate Reed	00:51.600	00:51.700	14				

Ski 35-49

Men	Time	Time	Place	Women	Time	Time	Place
Kris McKenney	00:36.770	00:38.120	1	Peggy Hoemeke	00:49.400		1
Daniel Rivera	00:42.370	00:39.460	2	Bethany Burnett	01:13.660	01:10.970	2
Tom Hoemeke	00:41.230	00:41.320	3				
Brent Sutherland	00:44.810	00:43.950	4				
Tra Venaglia	00:49.800		5				
Scott Rountree	00:49.970	02:42.710	6				
Harold Draght	00:55.450		7				
Benjamin Burnett	00:57.000	00:55.720	8				

Ski 50-64

Men	Time	Time	Place	Women	Time	Time	Place
Walt Foley	00:33.970	00:34.960	1	Rosie Fisher	00:48.520	00:46.810	1
Mike Lovejoy	00:38.370	00:37.580	2				
Keith Long	00:39.710	00:39.000	3				
David Dorrance	00:40.410	00:39.380	4				
Steve Gorsich	00:41.030	00:39.550	5				
Fred Northern	00:43.890	00:43.770	6				
Tom Fisher	00:47.760	00:43.970	7				
Kelly Martin	00:50.570	00:48.190	8				
Ken Turner	00:52.090	00:50.110	9				
Stephen Vale	01:12.470	01:00.350	10				

Ski 65 & Over

Men	Time	Time	Place	Women	Time	Time	Place
Steve Bishop	00:35.870	00:34.290	1	Lynn Nolen	00:45.010	00:47.330	1
Frank Venaglia	00:39.980		2				